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John L. Scott LVW
1700 Hudson Street, Suite #101, Longview WA

360-425-5815 • longview@johnlscott.com This office is independently owned & operated

$769,000 ~ Kalama
5 Bdrms, 2.75 Ba 3,124 sq. ft.

Custom built home located in Daves 
View neighborhood.Great, light 

bright open floor plan with vaulted 
ceilings, skylights, bamboo flooring 

and an updated farm kitchen, quartz 
countertops & 2 pantries. #2391742

$415,000 ~ Longview
4 Bdrms, 1 Ba, 1,640 sq. ft.

Move in Ready! 4 Bedroom, 1 bath 
home with views of Lake Sacajawea. 
New roof in 2018, New vinyl windows 

and trim, Refinished hardwood 
flooring, New custom blinds and New 
forced air furnace in 2022. #2394807

$329,000 ~ Longview
2 Bdrms, 1 Ba, 800 sq. ft.

Curb appeal abounds in this beautifully 
updated Craftsman home! Pristine home, 
updated bathroom w/soaking tub, large 
light and bright living room, remodeled 

kitchen w/new cabinetry-countertops-SS 
appliances. So much more!  #2381137

$519,000 ~ Longview
3 Bdrms, 2.25 Ba, 2,106 sq. ft.

Northwest Contemporary Home in a 
Magical Wooded Setting! Beautiful 

home,  Great Room w/cedar tongue 
and groove vaulted ceilings-wall of 

light filled windows. #2374900

$499,900 ~ Kelso
4 Bdrms, 1.75 Ba, 2,400 sq. ft.
Commanding views from this Mount 

Brynion Country Home on 2.44 Acres! 
Stately home boasting 2,400 SF, 4 bdrms, 
2 bthrms, living rm w/wood stove-bamboo 
hardwood floors-FR door to viewing deck.

 #2363305

$479,000 ~ Longview
3 Bdrms, 1.75 Ba, 1,640 sq. ft.

Beautifully updated one level home 
in a desirable West Longview 

location! Pristine home,  formal 
living room w/vaulted ceiling, great 
room w/vaulted ceilings. #2395759

$595,000 ~ Longview
3 Bdrm2 Ba, 3,146 sq. ft.

Old Westside Dutch Colonial historical 
home on RARE DOUBLE LOT! So much 

to see in this home! Formal dining room w/
built-in cabinetry, formal living room w/gas 

fireplace, large modern open kitchen. 
 #2395848

$699,900 ~ Longview
4 Bdrms, 2.5 Ba 1,794 sq. ft.
Country Living close to town! 

Completely remodeled. Split level 
floor plan. Upper floor-open floor 

plan with Vinyl plank flooring. 
Custom kitchen by Selix with 
knotty alder cabinets, quartz 

countertops.  #2392924

$659,000 ~ Longview
3 Bdrms, 2.5 Ba 3,600 sq. ft.

First time offered on the market! 
Stunning 2020 West Longview home, 
Main floor living features open floor 

plan. Open kitchen W/ concrete 
countertops and custom cabinets. 

#2386693

NEED TO SELL YOUR HOME?
CALL US TODAY!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

NEW  LISTING!NEW  LISTING!
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Laura Yoder,MS, SRS, RENE

360.431.9637 
LauraYoder@windermere.com

Your Running Realtor

Going the extra mile for YOU!

209 W Main Street, Suite 200  Kelso, WA 

WINDERMERE NORTHWEST LIVING

Looking for the amenities of living in the country but less than 10 minutes to town? Check out this treasure! One Level stunner offering tons of 
upgrades and major system improvements. Situated on (2) acres with space to play, relax, and grow. Enhance the garden & fruit tree already there 
or ?? Home offers open kitchen-dining space to living room. Bonus room has door from garage plus slider to back patio-great flex space. Level yard-
partially fenced. A complete kitchen overhaul done-with SS appliances! New trim, interior and exterior paint, plus floor coverings, PLUS bathrooms. 
Majority of windows have been swapped out. Oversized attached garage is a bonus! NWMLS 2388486 / RMLS 575509545

$599,000
NEW LISTING

Check Out 
This Treasure! 

First Time on the market - situated in quaint rural community of Castle Rock, WA. Owner says it’s time to retire. Park sits up off main road limiting 
noise and backed by parks own timber all situated on 11 acres. Park has 17 units in place with additional (3) pads open with never used septic 
tanks. 14 units are tenant-owned paying space rent of $490 and park owner owns (3) units. Sale includes a 2115 square foot metal pole building 
with concrete floor and recent power added by PUD. This well-maintained park provides residences with private community well, septic systems, 
and garbage. Be the one to continue providing low maintenance and affordable housing in Washington State! NWMLS 2369948 / RMLS 539329711

$1,125,000
NEW LISTING

20-Unit 
Mobile Home Park!

Tired of renting? Or wanting to invest your 401(k) funds into real estate? 405 Redpath is the answer! City of Kelso has property permitted as a duplex 
with separate power meters and fire wall in the attic. Main door opens into a private entrance to each unit, giving an extra touch of security. Each 
unit consists of (2) bedrooms, (1) full bath, laundry area, living/dining space, and kitchen with door out to new covered back patio. Tenants pay for 
power while landlord pays for w/s/g. Duplex offers covered parking space for each unit. Upgrades include newer roof, LVP flooring, vinyl windows, 
Cadet wall heaters, plumbing, and some bathroom fixtures. All improvements done in 2019. NWMLS 2379429 / RMLS 445292609

$375,000
NEW LISTING

Multi-Family
In Kelso!

Great opportunity to purchase a FLAT 5-acre lot where the heavy work has already been done! Meander down the park-like driveway to the cleared 
build-site, surrounded by trees providing a sense of privacy. Driveway is in, power transformer AT build-site including Toledo-Tel fiber optics along 
with the well producing at 17gpm. Sturdy outbuilding storing pressure tank, power for well pump, plus power for RV. Enjoy the gated community’s 
private river access with a concrete boat launch, perfect for floating, kayaking, and of course the best steelhead fishing on the Cowlitz River! Corners 
are marked and partially fenced. NWMLS 2356743 / RMLS 722742484

$315,000
TOLEDO

Flat
5 Acre Lot!
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John L. Scott LVW ~ “Independently owned and operated.”
1700 Hudson, Suite 101, Longview WA 98632 • 360-425-5815 office • 360-425-3342 fax

Dean Gehrman
Broker / Realtor®
360-431-9735360-431-9735
deangehrman@johnlscott.com

“The Familiar Face “The Familiar Face 
recognized for Superior recognized for Superior 
Service, Integrity, and Service, Integrity, and 

Professionalism.”Professionalism.”

$519,000 ~ LONGVIEW
Pristine Northwest Contemporary Home in a Magical Wooded Setting! Beautiful home boasting 2,106 SF, 3bdrms, 3 bthrms, Great Room w/cedar tongue and groove vaulted 
ceilings-wall of light filled windows, frml living rm w/wood FP & sliders to wrap around viewing deck, dining rm w/large windows to take in the serene wooded views, kitchen w/
vaulted ceiling-LVP flooring-all appliances-slider to side viewing deck, spiral staircase to large lower level family rm w/wet bar-wood FP w/insert-slider to lower covered patio & 
a private wooded sanctuary, spacious laundry room & oversized 594 SF garage. The wooded grounds offer an additional .20 acre parcel, flower beds and an incredible “Sea 
of Trees” view! The home is located minutes to Longview & Kelso.  MLS #2374900  

$499,000 ~ KELSO
Beautifully Remodeled View Home on Old Kelso Hill! Your guests are greeted with a nautical theme & beautiful gate at the cozy front entrance to a pristine home boasting 2,040 SF, 3 bdrm,                 
3 bthrms, Great Room Living w/wall of viewing windows, living room w/FP, light and bright dining rm w/ FR doors to large viewing deck for entertaining, spacious updated kitchen w/SS appls-island 
eating bar-new cabinetry-quartz countertops-rock back splash-natural gas cooktop, primary bdrm on upper floor w/ensuite-tile floor-full bath, 2nd primary bdrm on main w/full bath-dual sinks, 
spacious family rm w/FP on lower level-door to covered patio & private back yard, lower level 3rd bdrm, new hardwood floors throughout, vinyl windows, utility rm & 1 car garage. MLS #2362547  

$575,000 ~ CASTLE ROCK
The Magical Life on a Real Functioning Farm with Mount Rainier and Silver Lake Views! Live the dream life in this meticulously kept farm home boasting 1,372 SF, 4 bdrm, 2 bthrm, living rm w/
pellet stove, country kitchen w/breakfast nook, laundry/mud rm, primary bdrm & 2nd bdrm on main & 2 bdrms on upper floor, large viewing deck, a basement 1 car garage and a newer  architectural 
roof. The grounds feature fenced pastures, 2 shop/garage/carports totaling 1,728 SF, large barn w/stalls and a wind shelter/lean-to, chicken coop, fenced orchard/fruit trees/garden space, black top 
driveway, 6 gorgeous acres w/Fir & Maple trees and a creek flowing at the back of the property! This farm home is a MUST SEE! MLS #2369802  

$967,500 ~ GRAYS RIVER
Live the amazing life only a farm on a river can provide! Remodeled farm home on 69.39 level acres with 7,000 feet on the peaceful Grays River. Pristine home boasting 3 bdrm, 2 bthrm, open 
concept living w/walls of windows to take in the panoramic views, living rm w/wood stove & slider to covered deck, spacious kitchen w/eating bar & tongue & groove pine ceiling, dining rm, custom 
staircase to primary bdrm -3/4 bthrm-skylights-viewing deck, den/office, pantry/utility rm, crafts/exercise rm, ductless heat pump, vinyl windows, 806 SF attached garage/shop & 1 car carport. The 
grounds feature a 60x100 barn-shop-hanger, a 1,000 foot turf air strip w/taxi way, pastures, fruit trees & gardens. Additional home on the property w/remodel potential.MLS #2342691 

NEW PRICENEW PRICE
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John L. Scott LVW ~ “Independently owned and operated.”
1700 Hudson, Suite 101, Longview WA 98632 • 360-425-5815 office • 360-425-3342 fax

“The Familiar Face “The Familiar Face 
recognized for Superior recognized for Superior 
Service, Integrity, and Service, Integrity, and 

Professionalism.”Professionalism.”

$619,900 ~ LONGVIEW
Check out all the amazing updates on this beautifully appointed Columbia Heights home. New fully tiled kitchen with stone counters and SS appliances that all stay! Beautiful stone tiled showers 
in both updated main floor bathrooms. Newer floors throughout the entire home. Enjoy the end of summer evenings on the new deck, and the spacious backyard with raised beds for your growing 
aspirations. Park all of your toys in the detached carport and in your oversized breezeway connected 2 car garage. Upgrade possibilities with plumbing in place for a wet bar in the basement, and 
electrical panel in place in the garage to add your EV charging port to. This one is a must see!. MLS #2291519

$1,550,000 ~ VADER
Stunning Victorian Estate on 20.55 waterfront acres! Luxurious residence boasting 5187 SF, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, Great Room living w/9’ coffered ceilings, frml living rm w/FR doors to large 
patio, frml dining rm, gourmet oak kitchen w/replica stove/oven-island w/eating bar, immense family rm w/wet bar-Fr doors to viewing decks-FP, spacious primary bdrm-jetted tub-walk-in closet, 
heat pump & 4 car garage. The manicured grounds feature a gated entry-2 rail fence-creek frontage-pond w/covered bridge, 2740 SF shop w/kitchen-half bath-720 SF awning-144 SF porch, a 2350 
SF shop w/half bath-utility rm-12,000 lb car lift, 720 SF RV carport w/hook-ups & an ADU-(“2019” 40’ RV w/3 tip outs). The 2 shops are on a separate .54 acre commercial parcel. MLS #2348400  

$479,000 ~ LONGVIEW
Beautifully updated one level home in a desirable West Longview location! Pristine home boasting 1640 SF, 3 bdrms, 2bthrms, formal living room w/vaulted ceiling, great room w/vaulted ceilings, 
gourmet kitchen w/oak cabinetry-quartz countertops-new SS appls-island eating bar-recessed lighting, dining room, cozy family room w/slider to large deck for year round entertaining, primary bdrm 
w/ensuite, oversized 528 SF garage, vinyl windows, heat pump ready & new leaf filter gutters. The beautifully landscaped grounds feature an inviting covered entry, a private fully fenced back yard, 
tiered deck w/covered cooking area, large storage building & water features. Truly your own resort at home! MLS #2395759  

NEW PRICENEW PRICE NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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
A HOME SOLD!
(by a RealtyONEGroup rockstar!)

EVERY 15 MINUTES!

$640,000
5BD/2.5BA  Nestled in the 

picturesque Cole Creek area 
off Carlon Loop Road. The 
spacious 2,800 sqft main 

home features 5 bedrooms 
and 2.25 baths, filled with 

natural light for a welcoming 
atmosphere. 
#2385697                             

Amy
McMahon

360.355.4494

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTINGNEW LISTINGNEW LISTINGNEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

$532,500
4BD/2.25BA First time on 

the market! Spacious home 
and yard, private location 
in a lovely area with great 

neighbors. It’s close to town 
but far enough out to feel 
serene. Main floor living 

with fully finished basement. 
#2389633                

Darell Whittle
360.957.3887
Pam Whittle

360.560.3885
$362,500

3BD/2BA Premier 55+ 
Community. Move in ready 

spacious home has new 
flooring, updated kitchen, 

new stove, dining area, 
and vaulted ceilings. New 
roof and exterior paint in 

2023. Wired for a generator.  
#2385655                

Jim Baker
702.630.0345
Lisha Baker

360.749.4206

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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UNBROKERAGEthe
1322 Commerce Ave

Longview, WA 98632

http://pacifica.myrealtyonegroup.com agent first, client first

$260,000
2BD/1BA Charming and 

unique log home located in 
the historic Old Jamestown 

neighborhood of Castle 
Rock!  Cozy residence and 

versatile upstairs den/office/
bonus room—perfect for 

your lifestyle needs. 
#2381652                           

Heather
White

360.982.1045

UN
CONVENTIONAL

UN
EQUALLED

UN
BEATABLE

Emily
Strum

Realtor®/Broker 

503.453.3281

Tracee 
Stoner 

Realtor®/Broker 

360.751.1700

Chris 
Wills 

Realtor®/Broker

360.360.0433 

Pam
Whittle

Realtor®/Broker

360.560.3885

Michael 
Hensley 

Realtor®/Broker

360.270.9595 

Ashley
Eckert

Realtor®/Broker

360.431.4410

Briana 
Guthrie 

Realtor®/Broker

406.490.3157

Reese 
Hendrickson

Realtor®/Broker

360.998.0462

Pam 
Crisp 

Realtor®/Broker

360.703.7412

Fran 
Davis 

Realtor®/Broker

503.936.8674

Darrell
Whittle

Realtor®/Broker

360.957.3887

Shelby 
Hiatt 

Realtor®/Broker

360.747.0355 

Daren 
Dean 

Realtor®/Broker

360.880.5171 

James
Wonser

Realtor®/Broker

360.957.8485

Listings services can include:
Matterport 3D photography, professional 

photography, drone photography, 
2 hrs of complimentary professional staging

Kevin 
Sheehy

Realtor®/Broker

360.431.7024

Sharae 
Snider 

Realtor®/Broker

253.350.9886

Tammy 
Payne 

Realtor®/Broker

360.431.8970

Sara 
Sánchez   
Realtor®/Broker

360.355.4494 

Jazmine 
Ribelin  

Realtor®/Broker

360.562.7873  

Ryan 
Osmialowski
Realtor®/Broker

360.559.4333

A HOME SOLD!
(by a RealtyONEGroup rockstar!)

EVERY 15 MINUTES!

$399,000
3BD/2BA  Spacious home 
with lots of parking. Gated 
and fenced in for your fur 

babies. Home vinyl windows, 
Jetted Garden tub, vaulted 

ceilings. Open concept 
kitchen. Has additional living 

space on home. 
#2385849                           

James
Wonser

360.957.8485

$369,000
3BD/1.5BA Move in Ready! 

Updated inside and out 
two story on large corner 
lot in quiet neighborhood! 

Large open living and dining 
downstairs with new floors 
and paint. New floors. Fully 
finished attached two car 

garage. #2384941                   

Briana
Guthrie

406.490.3157

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

$427,000
3BD/1.75BA  Beautiful 1925 
bungalow within walking 

distance to Lake Sacajawea 
in the sought-after Old 

Westside. Classic charm 
meets modern updates: 9’ 
ceilings, hardwood floors, 

crown molding, and vintage 
built-ins.  #2391430               

Tracee Stoner
360.751.1700

Tammy Payne
360.431.8970

$2387349 
3BD/2.5BA  Nestled in 
wooded setting, this 

spacious home offers the 
perfect blend of privacy 
and comfort. Move-in 

ready home w/ bamboo 
flooring throughout, new 
luxury plank, slab granite 
countertops.  #2387349                           

MaryAnn
Whittaker

360.430.8533

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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